
Date Team Home Club Away Club tee time

Mon 4th Apr B Warrington Davenport 10.30

Mon 4th Apr Plate Heyrose Davenport 10.00

Fri 8th Apr 9HL Avro Davenport 10.30

Mon 11th Apr A Tytherington Davenport 10.30

Mon 11th Apr B Davenport Bramhall 10.30

Mon 18th Apr Easter Monday

Mon 2ndMay Bank Holiday

Mon 9th May A Davenport Tytherington 10.30

Mon 9th May Plate Davenport Heyrose 11.15

Mon 9th May B Lymm Davenport 10.30

Fri 13th May 9HL Davenport Hazel Grove 11.00

Mon 16th May Friendly Davenport Bramhall 10.00

Mon 23rd May A Davenport Lymm 10.30

Mon 23rd May Friendly Withington Davenport 11.00

Mon 30th May Plate Davenport Knutsford 10.30

Mon 6th June B Davenport Northenden 10.30

Mon 13th June A Lymm Davenport 10.30

Mon 13th June B Bramhall Davenport 10.40

Thur 16th June 9HL Davenport Alderley Edge 10.30

Mon 20th June Plate Knutsford Davenport time tbc

Mon 27th June B Davenport Warrington 10.30

Mon 27th June Friendly Denton Davenport 10.30

Mon 4th July A Davenport Sale 10.30

Mon 4th July Plate Davenport Disley 11.15

Thur 7th July 9HL New Mills Davenport time tbc

Mon 18th July Friendly Davenport Heaton Moor 10.00

Mon 25th July B Northenden Davenport 10.30

Mon 1st Aug A Sale Davenport time tbc

Mon 1st Aug B Davenport Lymm 10.30

Mon 1st Aug Friendly Romiley Davenport 10.30

Mon 8th Aug Plate Disley Davenport time tbc

Mon 15th Aug Friendly Davenport Astbury 10.00

Mon 29th Aug Bank Holiday

Mon 5th Sep Friendly Davenport Bramhall Park 10.00

Thur 8th Sept 9HL Cheadle Davenport 16.30

DAVENPORT GC - LADIES MATCHES 2022         

A, B, Plate Friendly, 9HLL MATCHES 

     Thur/Fri 2nd + 3rd June Platinum Jubilee bank holidays



Mon 12th Sept Friendly Davenport Ringway 10.00

Fri 7th Oct 9HL Davenport Heaton 10.30


